L170000 79906

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
O and a state of the state of t
heceived
2/6/17
7/6/1/

Office Use Only



300294503083

01/23/17--01043--021 **125.00

17 FEB - 6 FH 5: 21

M. MOON FEB 0 6 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 25, 2017

NICHOLAS WHITE 300 BUCKINGHAM ROAD WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33405

SUBJECT: LIFE FORCE SNACKS LLC

Ref. Number: W17000006781

We have received your document for LIFE FORCE SNACKS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The articles of organization must be prepared in compliance with section 605.0201, Florida Statutes. We are enclosing the appropriate forms and instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Matthew T Moon Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 417A00001504

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Life	Force Snacks	LLC	
SUBJECT:		ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
Nichola	s White		
<u></u>		Name of Person	-1
Life Fo	rce Snacks LL	.C	T.
		Firm/Company	;:7
300 Bu	ckingham Roa	ad	Fil 5 21
-		Address	2
West P	alm Beach, F	L 33405	
lifafawaaa		y/State and Zip Code	
illelorcesi	nacks@gmail.com	for future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	•	
Nicholas V	Vhite	₃₁ ,561 \ 315-63	364
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		
■\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Life Force Snacks LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
300 Buckingham Road	300 Buckingham Road
West Palm Beach, FL 33405	West Palm Beach, FL 33405
The name and the Florida street address of the r Nicholas White Name 300 Buckingham Road	egisiereu agent are.
	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
West Palm Beach	_{FL} 33405
City, St	ate, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capac all statutes relating to the proper and complet	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with agistered agent as provided for in Chapter 1995; F.S
(CONTIN	UED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM Nicholas White 300 Buckingham Road West Palm Beach, FL 33405 MGRM Nitable Germano 3400 N. Ocean Drive, Unit 107 Singer Island, FL 33404 (Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business of to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section = 308(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Nicholas White Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$3.00.0 Certified Copy (Optional)	Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:	
MGRM Natalle Germano 3400 N. Ocean Drive, Unit 107 Singer Island, FL 33404 (Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business of the or 90 days after the date of filing.) REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. OSE OZO (In accordance with section of 108(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under Rependices of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Nicholas White Typed or printed name of signee Filling Fees: \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent			
West Palm Beach, FL 33405 Natalle Germano 3400 N. Ocean Drive, Unit 107 Singer Island, FL 33404 (Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGRM		_
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			_
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		West Palm Beach, FL 33405	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGRM	Natalle Germano	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		3400 N. Ocean Drive, Unit 107	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		Singer Island, FL 33404	_
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			_
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			_
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			_
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
(In accordance with section \$208(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Nicholas White Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date	e must be specific and cannot be more than five bu	
Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date of finding or 90 days after the date of finding the date of finding or 90 days.	e must be specific and cannot be more than five bu	
Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date of or 90 days after the date of fine REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a Section (In accordance with see constitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any false)	member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 198 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true information submitted in a document to the Department of State	e.
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date of or 90 days after the date of fine REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a Signature of a Constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree.	member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 2 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true information submitted in a document to the Department of State tee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	e.
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date of or 90 days after the date of fine REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a Signature of a Constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree.	member or an authorized representative of a member. tion (208(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true information submitted in a document to the Department of State the felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	e.
of Registered Agent	CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date of or 90 days after the date of fine REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a Secritor (In accordance with see constitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree Nicholas White	member or an authorized representative of a member. tion (208(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true information submitted in a document to the Department of State the felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	e. 17 FEB
\$ 30.00 Certified Conv (Ontional)	ELE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date of or 90 days after the date of fine REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a Section (In accordance with see constitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree Nicholas White	member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 208(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true is information submitted in a document to the Department of State the felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signce	e. 17 FEB - 5
The second section is a second section of the second secon	CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date of or 90 days after the date of fine REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a Secritor (In accordance with see constitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree Nicholas White Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles	member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 208(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true is information submitted in a document to the Department of State the felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signce	e. 17 FEB - 5